GREEN TOUR 20k

Luogo: Torino

Data: 18 settembre 2022
i ‘IDAL e UISP

Appro

Fonte: iRunning

Atleta

SERIE UNICA, km. 20.25
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SCHINA LORIS

FANTETTI MICHELANGELO
LEPORE FABIO

MAMMOLA STEFANO
RUSSO EDOARDO
BELLETTI MATTEO

CONTE MARCO
CASTELLANI GIULIO
BORDESE ROBERTO

TIZZI SEBASTIANO
GILARDI NORA

LO PRETE ILARIA

GUARDO ALBERTO
GIRARDO MATTEO

LEO ROBERTO

GIOIA ROSSELLA ELISA
SCORDATO ANTONINO
DELLAVALLE GIOVANNI
CRESCENZI MARCO
ROCCO DAVIDE

VIVIO CESARE

CERESA FRANCESCA
PRECIAT GUILLAUME

DE FERDINANDO STEFANO
FICHERA GIOVANBATTISTA
MAZZOLANI MARCO
GIRARDI FABIO

STELLA MATTEO

CATOLLA CAVALCANTI CECILIA
BATTISTA ROBERTO
FONTOLAN FEDERICO
MIRAVALLE PIERGIORGIO
TORO VINCENZO
CIOCCATIZIANAELIA
DECAROLI GLORIA
BERLENDIS SILVIA
BERGAMO SERGIO

NOBILE FEDERICA
ANTONELLO FEDERICO
ARENA DOMENICO
ANSELMA LUCA
BERGADANO VALERIA
GANDOLFO NICOLA
GALLUZZI FEDERICA
MAMBRIN ALBERTO
COMETTO SERGIO
MANCUSO GIUSEPPE
MOSCONI PAOLA

PADILLA JONAH MEL ZUNIGA
BIDONE MATILDE
VALSANIA MARIO
ANTONIETTIALESSANDRO
BENAPPI ELENA

OTTAVI FABBRIANESI CLAUDIO
TUCCI MARCO

SANFELICI FABIO
COLAMONICO DAMIANO
BILLI ENRICO PAOLO
AVATANEO MELISSA
FISSORE LUCA

AVATANEO SERGIO

ERTA SABRINA

TULLOC CRISANTO DE VERA
MOSELLI LAURA ANNA MARIA
ZEDDA MASSIMO

Societa’

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL APPLERUN TEAM

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL TRM TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD RUN LIFE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA TEAM CARIGNANO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL GE-SE.SPORT ASS.I.0.MA.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

Sesso

=TT EZTNMTEITMZTI=Z=Z=LTMTZTETMENMTE="TENM==ZTTETMTTTMI=Z=ZLTMTTIZIZZLEZIMTZTZIZTZEZIMEZTEZTENTMZTEZTZIZIZTZTZTEEXXCXE

Anno

1993
1970
1989
1988
1994
1997
1990
1970
1963
2001
1975
1979
1983
1989
1976
1978
1988
1981
1979
1986
1999
1977
1979
1979
1983
1997
1976
1974
2000
1980
1971
1970
1977
1976
1996
1994
1992
1988
1966
1966
1975
1990
1996
1969
1975
1970
1991
1974
1972
2000
1944
1983
1975
1962
1978
1986
1987
1978
2006
1996
1964
1968
1972
1966
1972

Categoria

MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
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MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
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MMM
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MMM
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FFF
FFF
FFF
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FFF
MMM
MMM
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FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM

Tempo

01:39:01
01:47:05
01:47:47
01:52:03
01:59:16
01:59:42
01:59:47
02:00:52
02:01:59
02:02:34
02:02:58
02:03:00
02:03:48
02:04:28
02:05:28
02:05:45
02:05:54
02:06:22
02:06:51
02:06:53
02:09:28
02:09:50
02:09:50
02:10:13
02:13:59
02:14:04
02:14:16
02:14:26
02:14:37
02:16:31
02:16:39
02:17:02
02:17:08
02:19:30
02:19:47
02:19:58
02:20:43
02:20:58
02:21:27
02:23:29
02:23:57
02:24:01
02:24:35
02:25:41
02:26:30
02:26:57
02:27:00
02:27:02
02:28:10
02:28:32
02:29:14
02:29:17
02:30:02
02:30:49
02:31:23
02:32:16
02:32:37
02:32:40
02:32:42
02:32:59
02:33:03
02:33:50
02:33:51
02:33:53
02:35:21



66
67
68
69
70
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72
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74
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

263

340

333
44

313
197
314
200
154
222
235
156
195
26
309
45
159
80
133
246
35
100
101
38
19
75
11
20
194
124
23
326
22
325
148
147
184
185
102
306
264
108

GREEN TOUR 20k

Luogo: Torino

Data: 18 settembre 2022

Approvazione: FIDAL e UISP

Fonte: iRunning

BECHIS VIVIANA
TORCHIA MASSIMILIANO
NARANJO PLAZA JOEY
GILOTTO GABRIELE
D'ORIA DOMENICO
BERTONE CLAUDIO
PREGNO CRISTIANO
LEGGIERO CARLO
SASSANO GIUSEPPE
ANDREASI ELENA
SANSONNE ANGELO
MASSIRIO GIORGIO
GREMBI NDRICIM
BOSCOLO ALESSIO
CICOGNA GIUSEPPE
GAMBAUDO GUIDO
BERNARDO MARIO
CHIAMBERLANDO GIANNI
FAVALE ANTONELLA
LUCCI ISMAELE
LOMBARDO MASSIMILIANO
TOSCANO BARBARA
CASSANO LUCA
MOZZETTI MONTERUMICI ELENA
CONIGLIARO CHRISTIAN
LAMBERTI NORMA
MIOTTO SARA
BUSSETTO ALBERTO
RINALDI VALENTINO
BAVA DONATELLA
OTTOLINI CARLO
SCHINETTI GIOVANNI
FOLEGOTTO MASSIMO
TRANI RAFFAELE GIUSEPPE
TUSA ANDREA
FRANCONE SIMONA
CASONATO MARTINA FRANCESCA
PASQUERO PAOLO
FILIPPO VITANTONIO
VACCARO EUGENIO
FILETTI ILARIA

STECCA STEFANIA
LAMONICA CARMELO
CATANIAVINCENZO
TOSETTO LUIGINO
GEMITI ANTONIO
PANERO ROBERTO
CUCU ANA ALIXA
BARCAN RADU MIHAI
GERACE ALESSANDRA
MAROGLIO CRISTINA
VOLPE MARIO
ALBERTONE ANNAMARIA
NAVONE GIANLUCA
CAVALETTO GIULIA
LANZARDO CRISTIANO
ODORIZZI STEFANO
LORIGIOLA CRISTINA
NEGRO MARA

MARTIN CLAUDIO
PONZIN FEDERICA
NESCI ADRIANO

DOSIO BARBARA

DOSIO CLAUDIO

FULCO DANIELE
GHINAMO FRANCO
VIZZARI VINCENZA
PUEL CRISTINA

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
FIDALA.S.D. BAUDENASCA
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP HAPPY FITWALKING A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP HAPPY FITWALKING A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
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1973
1978
1997
1964
1963
1971
1978
1979
1973
1983
1970
1967
1988
1985
1964
1981
1978
1967
1973
1972
1971
1990
1982
1992
1991
1981
1986
1984
1960
1969
1967
1995
1962
1995
1998
1970
1990
1964
1972
1957
2000
1965
1987
1963
1950
1954
1965
1968
1989
1966
1970
1960
1960
1972
1971
1970
1971
1968
1982
1969
1974
1976
2001
1964
1969
1956
1973
1972

FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM
FFF
FFF
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
FFF
FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
FFF
FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
FFF

Tempo

02:36:17
02:38:02
02:40:12
02:44:48
02:46:42
02:46:49
02:46:53
02:47:09
02:47:31
02:48:58
02:49:24
02:50:11
02:50:50
02:52:39
02:53:21
02:54:26
02:55:42
02:56:28
02:56:30
02:57:15
02:57:20
02:57:21
02:57:31
03:00:23
03:00:25
03:01:14
03:01:19
03:01:22
03:01:23
03:02:14
03:02:23
03:02:48
03:02:50
03:02:54
03:03:41
03:04:26
03:06:53
03:08:08
03:09:21
03:09:32
03:11:00
03:11:40
03:11:49
03:12:05
03:13:24
03:16:22
03:18:47
03:20:20
03:20:21
03:20:37
03:21:17
03:27:58
03:28:54
03:29:03
03:29:17
03:30:47
03:32:12
03:32:25
03:32:26
03:32:27
03:37:17
03:37:20
03:37:40
03:37:42
03:39:12
03:39:17
03:39:23
03:39:33



GREEN TOUR 20k

Luogo: Torino

Data: 18 settembre 2022

Approvazione: FIDAL e UISP

Fonte: iRunning

Tempo

134 198 TEALDI LUISELLA FIDAL ASD SCUOLA DEL CAMMINO FITWALK F 1967 FFF 03:39:51
135 193 MANCUSO PAOLO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1960 MMM 03:40:09
136 238 BENZIROBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1970 MMM 03:40:16
137 132 CARPINELLO STEFANIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1979 FFF 03:40:27
138 208 VASTOLAANIELLO UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. M 1966 MMM 03:41:55
139 190 GAZZOLA OLIVIERO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1948 MMM 03:42:00
140 88 GRANERI BARBARA UISP HAPPY FITWALKING A.S.D. F 1971 FFF 03:43:52
141 186 FORCHINO SUSANNA UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE F 1967 FFF 03:44:47
142 187 SCARSI GIORGIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1970 MMM 03:45:34
143 277 MAROVINO MASSIMILIANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1972 MMM 03:45:52
144 49 NESCITOMMASO FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO M 1959 MMM 03:46:19
145 276 FRANCESCHINI ELISA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1982 FFF 03:46:44
146 292 CIPOLLONE GIUSEPPINA UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. F 1963 FFF 03:46:51
147 50 FIORAVANTI TIZIANA FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO F 1960 FFF 03:46:51
148 118 MEO DANIELA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1972 FFF 03:46:54
149 12 ANGELILLO FRANCESCA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1965 FFF 03:46:57
150 51 CORRENTEELVIRA UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. F 1968 FFF 03:48:36
151 43 TIBALDI DANIELA UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. F 1965 FFF 03:49:17
152 42 GRANDIGRAZIELLA UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. F 1963 FFF 03:49:18
153 207 GALLO LORELLA UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. F 1965 FFF 03:50:09
154 37 VALLINO SERGIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1963 MMM 03:57:00
155 36 PEINETTICRISTINA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1972 FFF 03:57:07
156 171 PAPPAGALLO EMANUELA UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. F 1977 FFF 03:59:27
157 64 CIMINO FABRIZIO UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. M 1961 MMM 03:59:45
158 216 MAURIALFREDO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1964 MMM 04:02:03
159 192 NALIO MASSIMO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1960 MMM 04:02:13
160 191 MAFFIODO CHIARA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1959 FFF 04:02:23
161 92 TARICCO SARA UISP HAPPY FITWALKING A.S.D. F 1975 FFF 04:03:48
162 89 MORESCO MARCO UISP HAPPY FITWALKING A.S.D. M 1966 MMM 04:04:32
163 174 ZANNELLA GIOVANNI ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1974 MMM 04:04:37
164 117 AUDISIO RENATO UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. M 1967 MMM 04:04:45
165 255 SCIUTTO INES FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI F 1969 FFF 04:05:41
166 307 GRASSO ADALBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1969 MMM 04:06:27
167 204 MOSCALUCIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1967 FFF 04:06:28
168 95 DIRIENZO ANTONIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1973 MMM 04:06:36
169 94 ROMANUCCI ENRICA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1977 FFF 04:06:43
170 223 MARASSO MAURIZIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1961 MMM 04:06:45
171 302 MENNEA CRISTINA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1975 FFF 04:07:02
172 303 OLIVERO PAOLA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1972 FFF 04:07:02
173 233 MARINO ALESSANDRA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1979 FFF 04:07:20
174 256 FERRARIS MARISA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1969 FFF 04:07:52
175 229 GERBIFRANCA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1964 FFF 04:08:05
176 126 PACOTTO FEDERICA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1968 FFF 04:08:42
177 231 ERMINIFRANCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1961 MMM 04:08:45
178 248 PAGNOZZI SALVATORE ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1985 MMM 04:08:52
179 345 CAMPO BARBARA UISP HAPPY FITWALKING A.S.D. F 1975 FFF 04:09:13
180 202 CHIAVAZZA FRANCESCA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1965 FFF 04:09:33
181 86 FARIELLO KATIA UISP HAPPY FITWALKING A.S.D. F 1976 FFF 04:09:35
182 201 SCIBILIAALDO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1955 MMM 04:09:40
183 164 SORTINO LAURA UISP A.S.D. GIRASOLE SPORTIVO F 1971 FFF 04:10:51
184 294 MACALUSO CRISTINA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1993 FFF 04:11:38
185 149 PIRRELLO MARIACRISTINA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1977 FFF 04:11:40
186 97 POZZATI MASSIMO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1966 MMM 04:11:52
187 98 POZZATIGIORGIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 2005 FFF 04:11:53
188 78 SMIROLDO ROSALINDA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1972 FFF 04:12:09
189 242 BALLO LUCIANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1961 MMM 04:12:12
190 243 BUGARIROBERTA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1977 FFF 04:12:12
191 115 MOLINO MARCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1971 MMM 04:12:13
192 106 RASCAZZO AMANDA ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1973 MMM 04:12:29
193 105 CIPRIANI FABIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1970 MMM 04:12:30
194 327 DE SIMONE FEDERICA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1981 FFF 04:12:46
195 116 CONTE SANDRO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1967 MMM 04:13:19
196 165 CAVAGLIA SERGIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1970 MMM 04:15:03
197 99 LISSONASILVIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1967 FFF 04:15:39
198 289 LEOTTACRISTINA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1982 FFF 04:16:01
199 32 BENVENUTO SILVIA UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. F 1975 FFF 04:16:49
200 33 COLOMBICLARA UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. F 1962 FFF 04:16:53
201 71  PALLISCO GIANNA UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. F 1965 FFF 04:16:54



93
293
77
227
162
268
249
266
265
87
138
34
295
296
163
203
209
291
54
13
146
237
56
330
329
213
199
271
270
150
134
135
128
127
40
206
28
232
331
129
334
130
324
317
205
24
342
20
299
300
230
179
188
189
252
251
253
29
30
320
41
311
61
60
62
63
228
76

GREEN TOUR 20k

Luogo: Torino

Data: 18 settembre 2022

Approvazione: FIDAL e UISP

Fonte: iRunning

TORELLI MARIA TERESA
GIOVANNINI LUCA MARIA
SIBONA DANIELA
GISOLA ROMINA

GINEX SONIA

DEL BONO CLAUDIA
CASTELLO VALENTINA
LUSSO IRENE
SERAFINO BARBARA
GENNARO SILVIA

VIEL SELENA
MARTURANO DOMENICA
BOSCA CARLO ENRICO
BOSCA PAOLO
GIACHINO LAURA
MILANI TIZIANO
RIGOLLI DAVIDE

DE PICCOLI ERMINIO
TREVISANI GABRIELLA
CARTELLI SILVIA
GIACOMINO CARLO
CONRADO LUCIA
GIULIANO LAURA
BEOLCHI ROBERTA
MAGGI RAFFAELLA
BERARDI SERGIO
GUIOTTO ANTONIO
ELIATIZIANA

PAVESE ANDREA
LUNCASU LEONARDO
PREGNOLATO GIOVANNI
DE MAIO RENEE
JULITTA RICCARDO
CESARI LUISELLA
GONELLA WALTER
NEGRO GIORGIO
VIARENGO PAOLA
COCCIOLO MARIA
BATILDE SARA

TADDIA ARIELLA
CORVASCE LUCIA LUANA
TADDIA ERIKA
VERZOLETTO LUCA
STOCCHI ELENA
MORRA CRISTINA
PAPINI DAVID
SICILIANO GAETANO
MUCCIOLO FRANCO
FILIPPA LAURA
GARELLI FEDERICA
GERBI MASSIMO
CHIADO' POLI FRANCO
LOMBARDI DARIO DONATO
VIKTOROVA OLGA
VOLA SILVIA
MARENZANO FABRIZIO
VARONCELLI TIZIANA
CHIESA VALENTINA
MORGANTE ANGELA
CASAGRANDE CAROLA
PASTORE ELISA
PEROTTI BEATRICE
CICALA MICHELE
PRUDENTE FORTUNATA
GIACCONE ELENA
NOASCONE DARIO
BALICE GENNARO
GIRELLI MARISA

UISP HAPPY FITWALKING A.S.D.
UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP A.S.D. SPORTIVAMENTE A PIEDI
UISP A.S.D. SPORTIVAMENTE A PIEDI
UISP HAPPY FITWALKING A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. GIANNONE RUNNING CIRCUIT
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D.
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04:17:38
04:19:12
04:19:13
04:21:32
04:25:06
04:25:25
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04:26:41
04:27:07
04:27:43
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04:28:28
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04:29:56
04:31:20
04:32:25
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GREEN TOUR 20k

Luogo: Torino

Data: 18 settembre 2022

Approvazione: FIDAL e UISP

Fonte: iRunning

Tempo

270 67 SANTORO ARIANNA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 2010 FFF 05:17:07
271 68 SANTORO ALESSANDRO UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. M 1964 MMM 05:17:08
272 39 FAVAVALERIA UISP CAMMINATORINO A.S.D. F 1972 FFF 05:17:10
273 167 ROMANO LOREDANA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1964 FFF 05:17:13
274 173 GIRELLI STEFANIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1975 FFF 05:17:14
275 168 COPPOLARO NICOLA ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1959 MMM 05:17:16
276 250 FERRO LUIGINO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1943 MMM 05:17:29
277 136 CELANO ANNA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1963 FFF 05:17:31
278 125 PALMISANO DANIELA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1978 FFF 05:17:38
279 240 VARONCELLIANTONELLA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1964 FFF 05:18:08
280 214 FERRARO MIRCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1964 MMM 05:18:18
281 215 CLERMONT CARMELA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1963 FFF 05:18:27
282 217 FERRARO ROMINA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1968 FFF 05:18:28
DNF 160 RIZZO DAFNE MARIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1994 FFF
DNF 161 FORMICA ANDREA ATLETA NON TESSERATO M 1989 MMM



